## APPENDIX A2c: FEES AND CHARGES 2017-2018

Events classified as 'community' will be charged using the commercial rates but will receive an automatic 50% discount on all fees. For community events which demonstrate significant benefit to local people and communities, while also minimising the negative impact of the event on the same, a discretionary discount of up to 100% may be applied to the **hire fee** only.

Fee Type	Event size	Amount
Application Fee		
	Commercial	£120.00 + VAT
	Community	£70.00 (Inclusive of VAT and with 50% discount applied)
Site Hire Fee		
	Small	£1,400.00
	Medium	£4,500.00
	Large	By negotiation
	Major	By negotiation
Additional event day(s) (30% of basic hire fee)		
	Small	£420.00
	Medium	£1350.00
	Large	By negotiation
	Major	By negotiation
Set up/Clean up breakdown days (15% of basic hire fee)		
	Small	£210.00
	Medium	£675.00
	Large	By negotiation
	Major	By negotiation
Damage Deposits		
		All Events will be assessed on an individual basis if a bond is required